

SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED

82, Maker Chamber III, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021
Tel. No. : 022 -2204 2554 / 2204 7164 Email : satyamsilkmill@gmail.com
CIN : L17110MH2004PTC030725

13/02/2024

The Secretary,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

Re : **Script Code 503893**

Subject : Newspaper Publication for Unaudited financial results for quarter ended 31.12.2023.


Dear Sir / Madam,

This is to inform you that the Company has published in Today's newspaper advertisement with regard to captioned subject in the following newspaper:

1. The Free Press Journal
2. Navshakti.

Copy of the above unaudited results as published in the newspaper are enclosed.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For **SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED**


Rohitkumar Mishra
Wholetime Director



SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED
 Regd Office : 82, Maker Chambers III, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 Tel : 022-22042554 / 22047164 • Email: satyamsilkmills@gmail.com
 CIN: L17110MH2004PTC030725 • Website: www.satyamsilkmills.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023.

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	33.04	81.42	8.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.04	81.42	8.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.78	60.92	6.99
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	133.98	284.43	85.26
Equity Share Capital	185.13	185.13	185.13
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	1.28	3.29	0.38

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com.
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2024.

For Satyam Silk Mills Limited
 Sd/-
Rohitkumar Mishra
 Whole time Director

Date : 12.02.2024

DAIKAFFIL CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506
 CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2023

(Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023	9 Months Ended 31-12-2023	Quarter Ended 31-12-2022	Year Ended 31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	14.84	55.04	9.84	111.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-31.98	-105.71	-51.15	-266.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-31.98	-105.71	-51.15	-266.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-28.45	-95.64	-46.54	-240.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-28.45	-95.64	-46.54	-240.75
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	-0.47	-1.59	-0.78	-4.01
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	-0.47	-1.59	-0.78	-4.01

NOTE:
 1) The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 12, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2024.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.daikaffil.com)

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Managing Director

Date : 12.02.2024

Ecoreco
 Eco Recycling Limited

CIN: L74120MH1994PLC079971

Registered Office: 422, The Summit Business Bay, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093, Maharashtra
 Phone: +91 022 40052951 | E-mail: shareholders@ecoreco.com | Website: www.ecoreco.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended 31/12/2023	Quarter ended 31/12/2022	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2023	Year ended 31/03/2023
Total Income	877	596	2407	2143
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax	599	371	1540	654
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax	497	371	1352	617
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	523	353	1629	(96)
Equity Share Capital	1930	1930	1930	1930
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	2860
Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	2.58	1.92	7.01	3.20
Diluted:	2.58	1.92	7.01	3.20

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to the general public that, the proposed construction of 'S K Valley', Residential & Commercial development at Survey no. 67/1B, 67/1C & 67/1D at Village Shil, Tal. & Dist. Thane by developer M/s. Ittehad Buildcon has been accorded Environmental Clearance from Environment & Climate Change Department, Mantralaya, Govt. of Maharashtra vide letter no. SIA/MH/MIS/146120/2020, dated: 31/03/2020. Copy of the said Environmental Clearance letter is available with the Maharashtra Pollution Control Board and may also be seen at website at <http://parivesh.nic.in>

Sd/-
 M/s. Ittehad Buildcon
 SK VALLEY, S.no.67/1D, Near Shill Fire Brigade, Shill Kalyan Road,
 Village-Shil Dist-Thane, Maharashtra.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that I am investigating title of my client Neha Rodrigues and Michael B. Rodrigues owners of land bearing Survey No. and Hissa No. 1/77A admeasuring H.R.P. 0.02.60 out of the total land admeasuring H.R.P. 0.05.20 situated at Village Tarkhad, Taluka Vasai, District Palghar.

Any person having any claim right title interest in respect of the above said land or any part thereof including by way of sale, mortgage, gift exchange, charge, lien, lease, trust, inheritance, maintenance, possession, license, or otherwise should notify the same in writing alongwith documentary evidence to the undersigned within 15 days from the publication of this notice failing which the claim if any shall be deemed to have been waived and abandoned.

Denis J. D'mello
 Advocate & Notary
 Lily", Opp. Veera Petrol Pump
 Barampur, Vasai Road, (W),
 Taluka Vasai, District Palghar,
 Pin - 401202.

**IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL COURT AT MUMBAI
 MENTAL HEALTH PETITION
 No. 111 OF 2023**

The Mental Health Petition under Section 14 of the Mental Healthcare Act, 2017 and Right of Person with Disability Act, 2016.

1) Dnyaneshwar Pandurang Wade, Age : 70 Years, Occupation : Retired Gentleman, Hindu Indian Inhabitant of Mumbai, residing at Flat No. : A/505, Moreswar Krupa Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., D. N. Mhatre Road, Eksar, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400103, being the member of above society and present caretaker of Vinayak Suraj Kapoor.

2) Uday Shankar Soman, Age : 64 Years, Occupation : Chartered Accountant, Hindu Indian Inhabitant of Mumbai, residing at Flat No. : A/701, Moreswar Krupa Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., D. N. Mhatre Road, Eksar, Borivali (West), Mumbai-400103, being the member of above society and present caretaker of Vinayak Suraj Kapoor.

.....Petitioners

Notice is hereby given to the public that the Petitioners abovenamed have filed the above mentioned Petition for being appointed as the Legal Guardians of Vinayak Suraj Kapoor, who is having abnormal mental behavior, the said major and manager of immoveable and moveable properties of Vinayak Suraj Kapoor and his deceased mother, Bala Surajvanshi Kapoor alias Bala Surajvanshi Kapoor.

All persons or any party having any objections thereto or otherwise whatsoever are hereby requested to inform thereof in writing with reason justifying the same along with documentary evidence, to the undersigned and also to give notice to the Advocate for the Petitioners, within Fourteen days from the date hereof of this Public Notice, failing which, such objections, claims, if any, of such persons or party will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned. The above mentioned Petition will hear on or before 23RD day of February, 2024 before The Hon'ble. Adl. Sessions Judge Shri. A. P. Kanade in Court Room No. 2 of the Bombay City Civil Court at Mumbai.

Given under my hand and seal of this Court.

Sd/-
 Dy. Registrar,
 City Civil Court, Mumbai

Sd/-
 Sealer
 Dated this 8th day of February, 2024.

Rajesh S. Desai
 Advocate for the Petitioners
 501, Makwana Building C.H.S.,
 P. M. Road, Vile Parle (East),
 Mumbai-400057

RISHABH INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
 (Formerly Rishabh Instruments Private Limited)

Head Office: F-31, MIDC, Satpur, Nashik-422007, India | Regd. office: A-54, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400093, India. Tel: +91 253 2202099/028/008 | e-mail: marketing@rishabh.co.in
 web: www.rishabh.co.in | GSTN: 27A AACR22280I2Z | CIN: U31100MH1982PLC028406

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(INR Million, except earnings per share)

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Nine Month Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)	
		Dec. 31, 2023	Sept. 30, 2023	Dec. 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,630.94	1,816.86	1,378.67	5,212.84	4,027.56	5,797.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	31.97	253.46	188.89	398.46	413.05	607.06
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary item)	31.97	253.35	188.88	398.42	413.08	607.15
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	72.93	222.12	177.39	375.71	345.71	496.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	254.03	(138.55)	135.62	263.63	17.66	72.57
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each*)	381.26	379.61	292.50	381.26	292.50	292.50
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)**-						
	1. Basic:	2.00	5.83	4.51	10.08	8.76	12.84
	2. Diluted:	1.98	5.79	4.50	9.97	8.74	12.76

Notes:
 1) These unaudited Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Holding Company at its Meeting held on February 12, 2024.
 2) The above Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, as amended, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 as amended.
 3) Standalone information

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Nine Months Ended (Unaudited)		Year Ended (Audited)	
		Dec. 31, 2023	Sept. 30, 2023	Dec. 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2023	Dec. 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
1	Revenue from operations	458.05	628.88	457.05	1,654.90	1,340.52	1,959.80
2	Profit Before Tax	40.51	134.66	43.17	296.43	157.32	242.55
3	Net Profit after Tax for the period	89.53	101.58	32.25	281.58	121.14	186.76
4	Other Comprehensive Income/(Losses)	(0.06)	(0.11)	0.10	(0.38)	0.54	(0.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income	89.47	101.47	32.35	281.20	121.68	186.02

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the Company at www.rishabh.co.in.
 2. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 (with unmodified opinion).

For Rishabh Instruments Limited
 Sd/-
Narendra Goliya
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00315870

Place: Nashik
 Date: February 12, 2024

SAVITA OIL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN - L24100MH1961PLC012066

Registered Office: 66/67, Nariman Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, India. Tel: 91 22 6624 6200 / 6624 6228; Fax: 91 22 2202 9364 E-mail : legal@savita.com; Website : www.savita.com

SAVSQL | TRANSOL

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023

₹ in lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from Operations (net)	98,183.72	2,81,790.43
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,233.17	22,478.66	3,698.83
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	9,233.17	22,478.66	3,698.83
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,735.51	16,996.67	2,869.36
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	6,736.47	16,999.50	2,852.45
Paid up Equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2 each)			
Basic:	9.75	24.60	4.15
Diluted:	9.75	24.60	4.15

Notes
 1) Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from Operations (net)	98,265.90	2,81,931.49
Profit / (Loss) before tax	9,332.48	22,636.90	3,698.83
Profit / (Loss) after tax	6,834.82	17,154.91	2,869.36

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.savita.com).

3) The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Monday, 12th February, 2024.

4) Savita Polymers Limited (SPL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company, was amalgamated with the Company vide order of The National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) dated 8th May, 2023 approving the amalgamation with effect from 1st April 2022. Consequently, the Company has restated figures of standalone and consolidated financials in respect of previous reporting periods.

5) Savita Greentec Limited (SGL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company was incorporated on 3rd October, 2022. SGL is yet to commence its business operations.

6) Previous quarters / year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to those of current quarter / year classification.

For Savita Oil Technologies Limited
 G. N. Mehra
 Chairman and Managing Director
 (DIN:00296615)

Mumbai
 12th February, 2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

TAKE NOTICE that The Oshiwara Anand Vihar CHSL has received an application from Mrs. Amarjeet Kaur Bhamra (W/O Jaspal Singh Bhamra) for transfer of the membership and share certificate in respect of the Flat No. 201, situated at 2nd Floor of The Oshiwara Anand Vihar CHSL, Off New Link Road, Near Green Park, Oshiwara, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053.

Any person or persons having any claim or right in respect of the aforesaid Flat No. 201 and/or premises or any part thereof; by way of any right, title, interest, inheritance, share, sale, mortgage, lease, lien, license, gift, possession or encumbrance howsoever or otherwise is hereby required to intimate to the undersigned within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice with details of such claims, if any, with all supporting documents at the address mentioned below, otherwise, such claims if any will be considered as waived and abandoned unconditionally and irrevocably and the same will not be binding upon the concerned society for transfer of the membership and share certificate.

13/02/2024
 Mumbai

Mr. Guruling Samagond,
 Advocate
 E-202, Charkop Mahavir
 Darshan CHSL, Sec-2,
 Kandivali W, Mumbai 67

Thane Creek Bridge Infrastructure Limited

CIN NO:- U45209MH2018SGC304423

Regd Office: Opp. Bandra Reclamation Bus Depot, Near Lilavati Hospital, K C Marg, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050
 Telephone No: 022-26400190/201; Fax No: 022-26417893; www.msrdctcb.in

Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2023 (As per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/637 dated Oct. 05, 2021)

Rs. in Lakhs

SR. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended	
		31st Dec 2023	30th Sept 2023	31st Dec 2022	31st Dec 2023		31st Dec 2022
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
1.	Total income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before prior period, Tax, Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(2.11)	(0.65)	(2.54)	(6.12)	(8.72)	(310.80)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(2.11)	(0.65)	(2.54)	(6.12)	(8.72)	(310.80)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(2.11)	(0.65)	(2.54)	(6.12)	(8.72)	(310.80)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.11)	(0.65)	(2.54)	(6.12)	(8.72)	(310.80)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Shareholders' Fund)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(324.75)	(322.63)	(16.54)	(324.75)	(16.54)	(318.63)
8.	Net worth (6-7)	(319.75)	(317.63)	(11.54)	(319.75)	(11.54)	(313.63)
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt (including interest accrued but not due)	21,934.48	19,214.63	14,562.28	21,934.48	14,562.28	16,777.34
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	(68.60)	(60.49)	(1,261.90)	(68.60)	(1,261.90)	(53.49)
12.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) : Basic & Diluted	(4.22)	(1.30)	(5.08)	(12.24)	(17.44)	(621.60)
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14.	Debenture Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website (www.bseindia.com) of the Bombay Stock Exchange. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the websites (www.bseindia.com).

2. The financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st Dec, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th February, 2024. The results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Chartered Accountant Firm.

3. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (as amended) read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 ("Ind AS") as amended from time to time and in terms of Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("Listing Regulations"). During the period, there is no change in the accounting policies of the Company. Additional Information as required by Regulation 52 and Regulation 54 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is as per Annexure "I" attached.

4. As per the regulations under the pre-amended LODR 2015, the company has reported the quarterly financial statement related to corresponding quarter ended 31st March 2023.

5. The Company has issued/allotted on 16 February, 2022, 980 numbers of 8.90% Secured Rated Listed Partially Cumulative Redeemable Non-Convertible Bonds (Series I), which are Secured Rated, Listed, Partially Cumulative Redeemable Non-Convertible Bonds of Face Value of Rs. 10 Lakhs each on Private Placement for Cash and mobilised long term borrowings aggregating to Rs. 98 Crores.

6. Audit of the accounts of the Company for the FY. 2022-2023 is carried out by M/s. B.M Parekh & Co., Chartered Accountants being the audit firm appointed by The Comptroller and Auditor General of India. Date of signing the financials for the financial year ended 31-03-2023 is 14-08-2023. The Comptroller and Auditor general of India has appointed M/s Parmar & Co, Chartered Accountants as Statutory Auditor for the Financial Year 2023-2024 vide their letter dated 22/09/2023.

7. The credit rating of the company has been revised to ACUTE AA- (read as ACUTE Double A minus) from ACUTE AA (CE) (read as ACUTE Double A (Credit Enhancement)). The company has already filed an appeal for the review of rating with the rating agency which is under

TATA
TATA STEEL LIMITED
 Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India
 Tel.: +91 22 6665 8282 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
 Corporate Identity Number: L27100MH1907PLC000260

सूचना
 कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ चे कलम ११ आणि कंपनीचे (व्यवस्थापन आणि प्रशासन) नियम, २०१४ च्या नियम १० (१) ला अनुसरून याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, प्रायव्हेट प्लेसमेंट बोसिसवर जारी केलेल्या आणि बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या होल्सेल डेवट मार्केट सेगमेंटर सूचिबद्ध अनसिक्युरिटी, रिडिमेबल, रेडेड, नॉन-कन्व्हर्टीबल डिबेंचर्सवरील व्याज खालील प्रमाणे देय आहे.

अनु. क्र.	नॉन-कन्व्हर्टीबल डिबेंचर्स ('एनसीडीज')	व्याजाचे प्रदान	व्याजाच्या प्रदानासाठी रेकॉर्ड डेट
१.	एकूण रु. ६७० कोटींची १३ मार्च, २०२० रोजी वाटप केलेली ७.७०% एनसीडीज (ISIN: INE081A08231)	बुधवार, १३ मार्च, २०२४	सोमवार, २६ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४

टाटा स्टील लिमिटेड सही / -
 पार्वथीसम कांचिनाथम कंपनी सेक्रेटरी अँड चिफ लिगल ऑफिसर (कॉर्पोरेट अँड कॉन्प्लायन्स)

१२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४
 मुंबई

TATA STEEL

जाहीर सूचना
 मी सरस्वती सुदलाईसुय यादव, गहना, खोली क्र. ०९, चाळ क्र. ०४, एफ बार्ड, माटुंगला लेबर कॉम्प, माटुंगला मुंबई: ४००११ याद्वारे जाहीर सूचना देत आहे की, सदर खोलीचा भाडेपट्टा हा मलहारी रूग्णा हयांच्या नावे असून यांनी वरील खोलीचा भाडेपट्टा माझ्या नावे हस्तांतरण करून घेण्यासाठी त्यांचे दिनांक १३/०८/२०२१ रोजीचे व्यायालीन प्रतिज्ञा पत्र मला दिले आहे.
 मी सदर खोलीच्या हस्तांतरणाबाबत महानगरपालिकेच्या, मालमत्ता अधिकारी, खो. क्र. ४५ जी/ उत्तर, विभाग कार्यालय, दादर (प) मुंबई ४०००२८ येथे नियमानुसार सर्व कागदपत्रासमवेत अर्ज सादर केलेला आहे. तरी सदर हस्तांतरणाबाबत कोणतीही व्यक्ती / अधिक संस्था यांचे काही आक्षेप/ हरकत असल्यास त्यांनी ही सूचना छापून आल्यापासून १५ दिवसांच्या आत हरकत घेण्यासाठी वरील निर्दिष्ट कार्यालयात आपली हरकत/ आक्षेप नोंदवावी तथा योग्य ती कागदपत्रे सोबत सादर करावी. त्यानंतर कोणतीही व्यक्ती/ संस्था यांचे आक्षेप/ हरकत नाही असे प्राथम धरण्यात येऊन हस्तांतरणाबाबतची पुढील कारवाई करण्यात येईल.

सही / -
 शिवप्रिया जी. अडेकॉट्टे हाय कोर्ट

ठिकाण - मुंबई
 दिनांक - १२/०२/२०२४

SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED
 Regd Office : 82, Maker Chambers III, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
 Tel. : 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: satyamsilkmill@gmail.com
 CIN: L17110MH2004PTC030725 • Website : www.satyamsilkmill.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023.

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from Operations	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) ordinary activities after tax	33.04	81.42	8.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33.04	81.42	8.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.78	60.92	6.99
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	133.98	284.43	85.26
Equity Share Capital	185.13	185.13	185.13
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	1.28	3.29	0.38

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2024.

For Satyam Silk Mills Limited
 Sd/-
 Rohitkumar Mishra
 Whole time Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12.02.2024

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED
 Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 Tel. No.: 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: devinsutrading@gmail.com
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383 • Website: www.devinsutrading.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
	Total Income from Operations	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.83	37.09	12.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.83	37.09	12.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.93	34.15	8.66
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39.77	137.28	36.41
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	1.39	6.83	1.73
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 31.12.2023 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/ Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2024.

For Devinsu Trading Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajan Sawant
 Wholesale Director (DIN: 08562840)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12th February, 2024

JET FREIGHT
 THE WAVE OF RELIABILITY & PERFORMANCE

जेट फ्रेट लाजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन: एल६३०९०एमएच२००६पीएलसी१६१११४
 "नों. कार्यालय: सी/७०६, प्रमुख प्लाझा, कार्डिनल ग्रेगोरी रोड, होली फॅमिली चर्च समोर, चकाला, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००९९.
 टू.: +९१-२२-६९०४३७००, ईमेल: ir@jetfl.com, वेबसाईट: www.jetfl.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांसाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखांत)

तपशील	अलिप्त		एकत्रित	
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले नऊ महिने	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले नऊ महिने
	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२३
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,०५२.०४	८,६१७.५६	२९,२३०.८८	१,४५६.१९
अर्बाडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबींपूर्वी)	१२२.०१	(२२२.६६)	(३२३.११)	(२२२.३६)
अर्बाडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर पूर्व आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबींनंतर)	३८६.९६	(२२२.६६)	(२५७.५६)	(२२२.३६)
अर्बाडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबींनंतर कंपनीच्या मालकांना देय)	४२७.०८	(१९५.४०)	(२१५.५६)	(१९५.१०)
खंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (करांतर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबींनंतर, कंपनीच्या मालकांना देय)	-	-	-	-
अर्बाडित आणि खंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करांतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करांतर) धरून, कंपनीच्या मालकांना देय)	४२८.९९	(१९५.४०)	(२१५.५६)	(१९५.१०)
सम भाग भांडवल	२३२०.१६	११६०.०९	२३२०.१६	११६०.०९
अर्बाडित कामकाजासाठी प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अवार्चिक) (प्रति शेअर रु. ५/- चे दर्शन मूल्य)	०.९२	(१.६८)	(०.४६)	(१.६८)
सोनिष्कृत:	०.९२	(१.६८)	(०.४६)	(१.६८)
अर्बाडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अवार्चिक) (प्रति शेअर रु. ५/- चे दर्शन मूल्य)	०.९२	(१.६८)	(०.४६)	(१.६८)
सोनिष्कृत:	०.९२	(१.६८)	(०.४६)	(१.६८)

टीपा: १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेमी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्विअरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन्स ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजला सादर केलेल्या अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच www.jetfl.com वर आणि एनएसडीसी (www.nseindia.com) व बीएसईसी (www.bseindia.com) व्हा वेबसाईटवर उल्लेख आहे. २. आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित/पुनर्कीर्णित केली आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी
 सही / -
 रिचर्ड फ्रान्सिस थेंकनथ
 ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४

अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

Ideas Create. Values Protect.

Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 (रु. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
	December 31, 2023 (Reviewed)	September 30, 2023 (Reviewed)	December 31, 2022 (Reviewed)	September 30, 2022 (Reviewed)	
1 Total income from operations	2,414.55	2,164.93	2,141.61	6,574.95	8,632.58
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.16	106.36	138.02	219.50	384.72
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.16	106.36	138.02	219.50	384.72
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	152.28	94.93	121.53	324.96	405.55
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	138.44	95.56	170.97	341.62	424.13
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)	89.89	89.85	89.82	89.89	89.84
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)					6,277.43
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)					
- Basic (Not annualised)	1.39	0.85	1.13	2.80	3.83
- Diluted (Not annualised)	1.39	0.85	1.13	2.80	3.83

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended consolidated financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfin.com).
 2 The consolidated financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or 'the Company') and its subsidiaries and trusts (together referred to as 'Group') for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 ended have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 February 2024.
 3 The consolidated financial results of EFSL for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.

Standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
	December 31, 2023 (Reviewed)	September 30, 2023 (Reviewed)	December 31, 2022 (Reviewed)	September 30, 2022 (Reviewed)	
1 Total income from operations	(140.67)	266.77	82.27	227.25	3,088.69
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(257.08)	135.27	(72.51)	(166.35)	2,314.64
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(257.08)	135.27	(72.51)	(166.35)	2,314.64
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(195.01)	157.64	(64.60)	(36.33)	2,388.23
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(195.01)	157.64	(64.60)	(36.33)	2,388.26
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)	89.89	89.85	89.82	89.89	89.84
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)					7,165.42
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)					
- Basic (Not annualised)	(2.17)	1.75	(0.72)	(0.40)	26.59
- Diluted (Not annualised)	(2.17)	1.75	(0.72)	(0.40)	26.59

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended standalone financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfin.com).
 2 The standalone financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or 'the Company') for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 February 2024.
 3 The standalone financial results of EFSL for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified review report.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 Rashesh Shah
 Chairman

Mumbai, 12 February 2024.

Ecoreco
 Eco Recycling Limited
 CIN: L74120MH1994PLC079971
 Registered Office: 422, The Summit Business Bay, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093, Maharashtra
 Phone: +91 022 40052951 | E-mail: shareholders@ecoreco.com | Website: www.ecoreco.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended 31/12/2023	Quarter ended 31/12/2022	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2023	Year ended 31/03/2023
Total Income	877	596	2407	2143
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax	599	371	1540	654
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax	497	371	1352	617
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	523	353	1629	(96)
Equity Share Capital	1930	1930	1930	1930
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	2860
Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	2.58	1.92	7.01	3.20
Diluted:	2.58	1.92	7.01	3.20

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 31/12/2023	Quarter ended 31/12/2022	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2023	Year ended 31/03/2023
Total Income	960	606	2761	2153
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax	691	381	1899	660
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax	573	381	1656	619
Total Comprehensive income for the Period	599	363	1933	(88)
Equity Share Capital	1930	1930	1930	1930
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	2653
Earnings Per Share (FV of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	2.97	1.98	8.58	3.21
Diluted:	2.97	1.98	8.58	3.21

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and company's website (www.ecoreco.com).

For Eco Recycling Limited
 Sd/-
 B K Soni
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 12, 2024

Edelweiss
 Ideas create, values protect

Home Loans | Insurance | Business Loans | Asset Management | Wealth Management

Edelweiss Financial Services Limited
 CIN: L99999MH1995PLC094641, Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off. CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098
 Tel: +91-22-4009 4400 Fax: +91-22-4086 3610 Website : www.edelweissfin.com